EN0H-8608GE23 R0223
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-8608G
Room Thermostat
DT4/DT4R/DT4M
Room Thermostat
E23 R0223 • Subject to c
APPLICATION
The DT4 room thermostats provide room temperature

4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-8608GE23 R0223 • Subject to change
DT4/DT4R/DT4M - Room Thermostat
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
Note: Every package includes 14 languages: English, Dutch, French, German, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Bulgarian, Czech, Hungarian, Polish, Romanian,
Slovak, Turkish.
Series Colour Wired Wireless On/Off OpenTherm® OpenTherm®
Smart Power
Item No. EAN Code
DT4 white • • 5059085002619 DT40WT20
grey • • 5059085002626 DT40GT21
black • • 5059085002633 DT40BT22
DT4 white • • 5059085002732 DT41MWT30
grey • • 5059085002749 DT41MGT31
black • • 5059085002756 DT41MBT32
DT4M white • • 5059085002763 DT41SPMWT30
grey • • 5059085002770 DT41SPMGT31
black • • 5059085002787 DT41SPMBT32
DT4R white • 5059085002671 DTS42WRFST20
grey • 5059085002688 DTS42GRFST21
black • 5059085002695 DTS42BRFST22
DT4R white • • 5059085002640 YT42WRFT20